
 

FY25 Holiday Calendar 
July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025 

 
Holiday Day Date 

Independence Day Thursday July 4, 2024 
Labor Day Monday September 2, 2024 

Thanksgiving Thursday November 28, 2024 
Thanksgiving Friday Friday November 29, 2024 

Campus Holiday Monday December 23, 2024 
Christmas Eve Tuesday December 24, 2024 
Christmas Day Wednesday December 25, 2024 

Campus Holiday Thursday December 26, 2024 
Campus Holiday Friday December 27, 2024 
Campus Holiday Monday December 30, 2024 
New Year’s Eve Tuesday December 31, 2024 
New Year’s Day Wednesday January 1, 2025 

Good Friday (½ day) Friday (PM) April 18, 2025 
Memorial Day Monday May 26, 2025 

   
 

Summer Fridays 
Summer Fridays is an extended four-day workweek for staff during designated weeks in the 
summer. Office operations will be closed on Friday afternoon and staff will be asked to work 
remotely on Friday morning. In order to make up the difference full-time staff will be asked to 
add four flex-time hours to their schedules from Monday-Thursday, between 7 a.m. and 6 p.m.  
 
Staff who must work on Friday should use Monday of the same week as their day out of the 
office. Part-time staff should work with their supervisor to adjust Friday schedules as needed. 
 
July 19, 2024 
July 26, 2024 
August 2, 2024 
August 9, 2024 
June 6, 2025 
June 13, 2025 
June 20, 2025 
June 27, 2025 
 
Friday July 5, 2024, falls during July 4 week; this is not a Summer Friday.  
Friday, July 12, 2024, is Becoming a Scot Day; this is not a Summer Friday.  
 


